% FCPA

PROTOCOLO

8217B - NOV-LV-INF-F-B - Novatos - Livre - Infantil - Feminino - B

Ord Tipo
1-556 LOBE
2-558  FIG
3-559  FIG
4-560  FIG
5-561 STEP
FATOR 0.4

1,20/0,57]1,430,80|

Elem
LoICF
NCoFDNC
NCoFENC
NoFigA
FoSqNB

3 - BIANCA ROHDE - ASR - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,40

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,40
0,90

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUCOES (2)

PONTUACAO TOTAL

1
1,25
1,00
0,75
0,75

2
0,75
0,50
0,75
1,00

13
1,25
1,00
0,75
1,00

J4 35 Total
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,17
0,57

XX XX TOTAL
1,08
0,83
0,75
0,91

0,57
1,43
- 0,80
= 1,20




